
S&S Mechanical
4831 South Crain Highway
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

Tel. 1 - (301) 574-1555
Fax. 1 - (301) 574-1558
www.sandsmidatlantic.com

 
PLEASE PAY BY

02/05/2021
 

AMOUNT

$3,035.00
 

INVOICE DATE

01/06/2021

INVOICE NO. 75922Tidewater, Inc.
Tidewater, Inc
6625 Selnick Dr.
Suite A
Elkridge MD 21075

 

 Job Name: 13323
 Site: MD019 Greenspring Avenue

 

Site Address: 12100 Greenspring Avenue
Owings Mills MD 21117

Description
WO# 13323
CSS Ticket Number: 28042
Problem: Power Jet Storage line and pump out one tank load out of the septic tank, pending quote from S&S. 
 
S&S proposes to furnish jet machines and labor to clean main waste lines starting from the restroom (farthest toilet) out to

septic tanks. 

- Jetting will be performed downstairs (restrooms) only whereas this is where issues have been found on every service from

back - ups. 

- Pull the farthest away toilet and start jetting from here to each clean - out until we exit through the inlet of the septic tank. 

- Once jetting is completed, S&S will have a septic tank pumped up to #2500gal. will have pumped from the bottom of the

tank. 

 

12/22/2020 Work Note
Used jetting machine to clean sewer pipes ran underground. Jetted from the bathroom wall cleanout and floor drains. Made
multiple passes into the sewer to clean pipe walls and wash out any lingering debris.
Met pump truck operator outside at underground sewer tank location. He was able to pump out about 700 gallons before his
equipment malfunctioned and was unable to pump anymore out. We need to schedule them to come back out to finish
pumping the tank. Mopped floor and wiped down bathrooms once completed with jetting the sewers.
 
01/05/2021 Work Note
Waited for pump truck to come and service the septic tanks in the back of the property. The arrived way passed the window
they gave us but once onsite they did pump out the tanks and complete the job. Work complete. 

7552 - Service

Item Quantity Unit Price Total
Pump Truck 1.00 $660.00 $660.00
Jetting Machine (Property of S&S) 1.00 $175.00 $175.00
Plumbing Labor Rate 22.00 hrs $100.00 $2,200.00

Labor $2,200.00
Materials $835.00

Sub-Total ex Tax $3,035.00
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Make all checks payable to S&S Mechanical. Overdue accounts are subject to a
service charge of 1.5% per month. Thank you for your business.

Sub-Total ex Tax $3,035.00
Tax $0.00

Total inc Tax $3,035.00
Amount Applied $0.00

Balance Due $3,035.00
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